                                               ELT SESOR CORP.
PAGE 1 / 4
ver 1.1
COD-200
General
COD-200 and COD-200L are the CO
Transmitter which detect CO gas of the air and
send signal to controller for the protect people at

4-Wired( AOUT, GND, 24V(+/-)_AC/DC )
3-Wired(AOUT, Common_GND, +24VDC)
Ordering Code with Option selection
Ordering Code LCD 3 wired or 4 wired Remark
COD-200-4W X 4 wired (AOUT+,AOUT_GND, 24VAC(+/-) or 24VDC)  4wired Default
COD-200L-4W O 4 wired (AOUT+,AOUT_GND, 24VAC(+/-) or 24VDC) + LCD(O),
COD-200-3W X 3wired (AOUT, Common_GND, +24VDC) 3wired Default
COD-200L-3W O 3wired (AOUT, Common_GND, +24VDC) + LCD(O)
ELT Sensor Corp.
(ChunuiTechnopark 101-909) 36, Bucheon-ro 198beon-gil,         2015 ELT Sensor All rights reserved.
Wonmi-gu, Bucheon-si, Gyeonggi-do, 420-857, Korea                          Subject to change without notice. Printed
Phone :.82-32-719-8055, Fax : 82-70-8677-8055                                                                          2015. Oct.